2-WD ~ Parcel 2 (41824001010001) and Parcel 3 (41824001010001) 

DEL-TR 95-0.58 ~ Roloson-Piatt Road 

By this reference, Exhibits A and B are incorporated herein and made a part hereof as if fully rewritten herein. 

TERMS OF PURCHASE: 

1. PURCHASER promises and agrees to pay to the SELLER the total sum of Three Hundred Fifty-
Five Thousand and 0/100 Dollars ($355,000.00), which total sum to be paid the SELLER pursuant to 
this CONTRACT shall be in exchange and constitute the entire compensation for all of the following: 

(A) All title, rights, and interest in and to the PROPERTY; and, 
(B) For damages to any residual lands of the SELLER;